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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Bankert, Judd  
3762 Blue Grass Valley Road 
Blue Grass, VA 24413

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Blue Grass, VA

10/21/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Bankert, Judd  
3762 Blue Grass Valley Road 
Blue Grass, VA 24413

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Blue Grass, VA

11/18/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Little, Chris  
154 Three Pond Lane 
McDowell, VA 24458

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.McDowell, VA

10/02/2025 $2,899.30 $2,899.30

Little, Chris  
154 Three Pond Lane 
McDowell, VA 24458

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.McDowell, VA

11/03/2025 $500.00 $3,399.30

Little, Chris  
154 Three Pond Lane 
McDowell, VA 24458

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.McDowell, VA

11/18/2025 $500.00 $3,899.30

Vrugtman, John  
8749 Blue Grass Valley Road 
Blue Grass, VA 24413

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Blue Grass, VA

11/18/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Total This Period $5,099.30
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

The Recorder 
P.O. Box 10 
Monterey, VA 24465

Advertising Bankert 10/02/2025 $94.00

Wix.com Ltd. 
100 Ganesvoort Street 
New York, NY 10014

One month of Google Voice Bankert 10/06/2025 $10.00

Wix.com Ltd. 
100 Ganesvoort Street 
New York, NY 10014

12 months of website domain Bankert 10/06/2025 $66.20

Wix.com Ltd. 
100 Gansevoort Street 
New York, NY 10014

24 Month Subscription to Google Workspace Bankert 10/06/2025 $144.00

Wix.com Ltd. 
100 Ganesvoort Street 
New York, NY 10014

One month of Google Voice Bankert 10/07/2025 $10.00

Constant Contact, Inc. 
890 Winter St. 
Waltham, MA 02451

Email marketing cloud-based subscription Bankert 10/08/2025 $100.80

Bradford Exchange Checks 
9305 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Niles, IL 60714

Purchase of checks Bankert 10/12/2025 $28.26

Walmart 
1028 Richmond Road 
Staunton, VA 24401

Poster making material and Halloween outfits Bankert 10/13/2025 $106.68

Bath County Democratic Committee 
P.O. Box 94 
Warm Springs, VA 24484

Support for BBQ event Bankert 10/14/2025 $100.00

Wix.com Ltd. 
100 Ganesvoort Street 
New York, NY 10014

Website creation, hosting and maintenance Bankert 10/16/2025 $204.00

United States Postal Service 
66 E. Main Street 
Monterey, VA 24465

12 month rental of P.O. Box 133 Bankert 10/19/2025 $82.00

United States Postal Service 
66 E. Main Street 
Monterey, VA 24465

200 U.S. Postal Stamps Bankert 10/25/2025 $156.00

Wix.com Ltd. 
100 Ganesvoort Street 
New York, NY 10014

Website creation upgrade of service Bankert 10/25/2025 $51.39
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

The Recorder 
P.O. Box 10 
Monterey, VA 24465

Advertisements Bankert 10/26/2025 $1,696.00

Mid Valley Press 
P.O. Box 998 
Verona, VA 24482

Printing of postcards Bankert 10/30/2025 $157.00

The Highland Center 
61 Highland Center Drive 
Monterey, VA 24465

Rental of meeting space for election night party Bankert 10/31/2025 $35.00

The Recorder 
P.O. Box 10 
Monterey, VA 24465

Advertising Bankert 10/31/2025 $149.50

The Working Group. Benefit LLC 
3488 Egypt Bend Road 
Luray, VA 22835-5041

Graphic creation Bankert 10/31/2025 $117.20

Wix.com Ltd. 
100 Ganesvoort Street 
New York, NY 10014

Website creation, hosting, and maintenance Bankert 11/10/2025 $144.73

Highland County Public Library 
31 W. Water Street 
Monterey, VA 24465

Contribution to our public library in appreciation for 
providing a place for our committee to meet. Bankert 11/18/2025 $300.00

Constant Contact, Inc. 
890 Winter St. 
Waltham, MA 02451

Recurring billing for email service Bankert 12/01/2025 $284.97

Total This Period $4,037.73
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 6 $5,099.30

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 6 $5,099.30

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $4,037.73

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $4,037.73

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $5,099.30

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $5,099.30

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $5,099.30

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$4,037.73

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $4,037.73

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $1,061.57

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $5,099.30

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $5,099.30

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $5,099.30

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$4,037.73

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $4,037.73

29. Ending Balance $1,061.57
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